
Women's 100 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 QUATTLEBAUM, LAR SR AC FLORA 12.19

2 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 12.43

3 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 12.53

4 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 12.58

5 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 12.74

6 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 12.89

7 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 12.91

8 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 12.93

9 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 13.11

10 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 13.17

11 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 13.46

12 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.56

13 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.69

14 RUSHE, ELISHA  8 IRMO 13.90

15 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 13.92

16 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 14.27

17 PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE 14.97

18 JENKINS, ANAYA SR RICHLAND NE 15.04

19 GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE 15.90

Women's 200 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 25.66

2 QUATTLEBAUM, LAR SR AC FLORA 25.90

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 25.92

4 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 26.48

5 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 26.80

6 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 26.93

7 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 27.18

8 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 27.47

9 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 27.69

10 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 27.85

11 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 27.96

12 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 28.38

13 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 28.44

14 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 28.65

15 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 29.47

16 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 29.57

17 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 30.28

18 GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE 32.56

19 PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE 33.27

20 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO NT

Women's 400 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 1:03.68

2 DAVIS, SARAH SR AC FLORA 1:03.90

3 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:05.00

4 GLOVER, JASMINE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:05.00

5 WRIGHT - THOMPSON SO AC FLORA 1:05.23

6 RIVERS, KENNEDY JR WESTWOOD 1:05.46

7 WILLIAMS, IMANI JR DREHER 1:05.92

8 MCDONALD CRAFT, J  9 AC FLORA 1:07.23

9 THOMPSON, KAMIRA  8 DREHER 1:07.32

10 ROBINSON, ALEAN  9 WESTWOOD 1:07.67

11 FORREST, ABIGAIL  9 WESTWOOD 1:07.69

12 AUSTERMILLER, SOP SO DREHER 1:09.51

13 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 1:09.52

14 CLARK, MA'KIA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:13.74

15 FELDER, MARLONDA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:14.02

16 BRANCH, MIRACLE SO WESTWOOD 1:15.57

Women's 800 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 HENDERSON, SOPHIA SR IRMO 2:26.82

2 DAVIS, SARAH SR AC FLORA 2:30.14

3 BURDICK, CARINA JR IRMO 2:34.06

4 WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO IRMO 2:38.64

5 SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA 2:38.74

6 GLOVER, JASMINE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:40.64

7 GALLAGHER, KRISTI JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:40.64

8 CONTE, LYDIA JR DREHER 2:41.39

9 WALKER, BETH JR DREHER 2:44.25

10 AUSTERMILLER, SIEN JR DREHER 2:55.18

11 GALLAGHER, KYLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 2:55.49

12 SHEORN, SARAH SO LUGOFF ELGIN 3:01.73

13 O'NEAL, ASHANTIANA SR RICHLAND NE 3:03.58

14 SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA 3:04.91

15 ANDERSON, SERENIT JR AC FLORA 3:10.19

16 DORNIK, HANNA SOP  9 DREHER 3:16.74

Women's 1600 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 HENDERSON, SOPHIA SR IRMO 5:27.12

2 BURDICK, CARINA JR IRMO 5:32.36

3 GORDON, MUNIRAH SO AC FLORA 5:32.65

4 CONTE, LYDIA JR DREHER 5:47.30

5 WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO IRMO 5:57.31

6 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 5:57.34

7 WALKER, BETH JR DREHER 5:58.89

8 ROBERTSON, OLIVIA SR LUGOFF ELGIN 6:05.67

SCHSL REGION 4-4A, 2021
Blythewood, SC
Westwood HS

Host: Westwood HS
5/4/2021 - 5/5/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Powell
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/3/2021 8:04 AM

PERFORMANCE LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



Women's 1600 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
Name Yr Team Time

9 ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 6:05.72

10 MILLER, OLIVIA SO AC FLORA 6:16.95

11 SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA 6:23.39

12 SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA 6:24.94

13 HOAGLAND, EVA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 6:30.82

14 GALLAGHER, KYLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 6:44.47

15 WEINKLE, NAJA  9 DREHER 6:49.32

16 DIPPOLD, CARLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 7:16.09

Women's 3200 Meters (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 GORDON, MUNIRAH SO AC FLORA 12:05.71

2 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 12:25.77

3 JENKINS, LILY SO IRMO 12:51.06

4 JONES, LUCY JR DREHER 12:56.89

5 ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 13:29.33

6 ORTIZ, NOVALEE SR DREHER 14:13.47

7 MILLER, OLIVIA SO AC FLORA 14:45.00

8 WEINKLE, NAJA  9 DREHER 14:45.51

9 SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA 14:55.00

10 HOAGLAND, EVA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 15:01.20

11 DIPPOLD, CARLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 17:29.04

12 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 17:30.17

13 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 18:33.91

Women's 100m Hurdles (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANN SO WESTWOOD 14.71

2 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 17.75

3 WELLS, TAYLOR JR LUGOFF ELGIN 19.21

4 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 19.56

5 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO 21.10

6 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO 21.60

7 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO 21.68

8 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 21.70

9 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 21.79

10 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO NT

11 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER NT

12 MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER NT

Women's 400m Hurdles (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Time

1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANN SO WESTWOOD 1:06.00

2 ROBERTSON, OLIVIA SR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:16.12

3 WELLS, TAYLOR JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:20.57

4 MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER 1:22.53

Women's 400m Hurdles (AAAA) (cont'd)
Name Yr Team Time

5 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 1:23.45

6 SEMMELMEYER, JAN SO DREHER 1:26.00

7 BOYD, GAYLE JR DREHER 1:28.00

8 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:28.26

9 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO NT

10 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO NT

11 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO NT

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (AAAA)
Team Time

1 AC FLORA (A) 49.03

2 WESTWOOD (A) 51.00

3 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 51.60

4 IRMO (A) 52.30

5 DREHER (A) 52.73

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (AAAA)
Team Time

1 WESTWOOD (A) 4:19.83

2 DREHER (A) 4:34.46

3 AC FLORA (A) 4:39.94

4 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 4:58.65

5 IRMO (A) 4:58.67

Women's 4 x 800m Relay (AAAA)
Team Time

1 IRMO (A) 10:33.15

2 AC FLORA (A) 10:47.74

3 DREHER (A) 11:24.00

4 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 11:43.41

Women's High Jump (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Mark

1 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 5' 0"

2 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 4' 10"

3 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 4' 6"

4 WRIGHT - THOMPSON SO AC FLORA 4' 4"

5 SANCHEZ, MONICA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 4' 0"

6 THOMAS, LEAH  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 4' 0"

7 NICHOLS, OLIVIA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN NM

8 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO NM

9 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO NM

10 WHITFIELD, ISABELLE  7 LUGOFF ELGIN NM
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Women's Pole Vault (AAAA)
Name Yr Team Mark

1 RAMSDALE, HARPER  9 WESTWOOD 8' 0"

2 ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 7' 0"

3 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 6' 6"

4 ROBERTS, JANIA SR DREHER 6' 0"

5 AUSTERMILLER, SOP SO DREHER 5' 6"

6 AUSTERMILLER, SIEN JR DREHER NM

Women's Long Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

Name Yr Team Mark

1 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 17' 11.75"

2 QUATTLEBAUM, LAR SR AC FLORA 16' 0"

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 15' 5"

4 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 15' 0"

5 MOYD, AUSHA SO DREHER 14' 9"

6 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 14' 5"

7 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 14' 0"

8 SANDERS, KENNEDI  8 DREHER 13' 0"

9 JENKINS, ANAYA SR RICHLAND NE 12' 9"

10 MORGAN, DANA  8 DREHER 12' 8.50"

11 MCINTOSH-MACK, KA JR IRMO 12' 7"

12 O'NEAL, ASHANTIANA SR RICHLAND NE 12' 1"

13 BLALOCK, SUSANA SO AC FLORA 12' 0"

14 BRANCH, MIRACLE SO WESTWOOD 11' 9"

15 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 11' 0"

16 CARRAWAY, RYLEE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 10' 0"

17 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO NM

Women's Triple Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

Name Yr Team Mark

1 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 34' 0"

2 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 32' 2"

3 MOYD, AUSHA SO DREHER 31' 0.75"

4 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 30' 1.50"

5 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 26' 8"

6 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 26' 0.75"

7 WELLS, TAYLOR JR LUGOFF ELGIN NM

Women's Shot Put (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

Name Yr Team Mark

1 MCDONALD CRAFT, J  9 AC FLORA 29' 8"

2 DAVIS, KAITLYN SR DREHER 27' 2"

3 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD 26' 2"

4 GRANT, LAKEN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 25' 2"

Women's Shot Put (AAAA) (cont'd)
Name Yr Team Mark

5 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD 25' 2"

6 KELLEY, JOCELYN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 23' 6"

7 MOYE, IMANI SR DREHER 23' 5.50"

8 GALIMBA, AMELIE  9 DREHER 19' 8"

9 ZIEGLER, ALASKA SO IRMO 19' 6"

10 GROOME, MCKENZIE  8 IRMO 18' 1.50"

11 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 15' 4"

12 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 14' 9.25"

Women's Discus (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

Name Yr Team Mark

1 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD 78' 11"

2 DAVIS, KAITLYN SR DREHER 69' 9"

3 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD 68' 6"

4 MCDONALD CRAFT, J  9 AC FLORA 66' 11"

5 KELLEY, JOCELYN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 65' 3"

6 MOYE, IMANI SR DREHER 63' 9"

7 GRANT, LAKEN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 61' 7.50"

8 GALIMBA, AMELIE  9 DREHER 52' 4"

9 GROOME, MCKENZIE  8 IRMO 46' 5"

10 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 43' 7"

11 ZIEGLER, ALASKA SO IRMO 36' 1"

12 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 36' 0"

Women's Javelin (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

Name Yr Team Mark

1 MCDONALD CRAFT, J  9 AC FLORA 61' 0"

2 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 59' 10"

3 AUSTERMILLER, SIEN JR DREHER 53' 11"

4 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 49' 0"

5 SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA 35' 0"

6 BOYD, GAYLE JR DREHER 34' 8"

7 RAMSDALE, HARPER  9 WESTWOOD NM

8 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD NM

9 ROBERTS, JANIA SR DREHER NM

10 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD NM
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